

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition(C) Nos.112-113/2005 in
C.A.Nos.6763-6764/2004

RAMA SHANKAR MAURYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM SAWAK, CHAIRMAN, U.P.P.S.C. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/12/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post in the first week of February, 2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed herewith)